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Audi A5 2.0 TDI 190 Quattro S Line 2dr [Nav]
| Jun 2016

** FULL LEATHER **

BLACK, 141K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING,
ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING,
CD PLAYER, FULL BLACK LEATHER INTERIOR, ALLOYS, COLOUR
CODED, MOT;D, CLEAN TIDY EXAMPLE! FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **
** FINANCE AVAILABLE **
** TRADE INS WELCOME **
** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **

*k FULL DEALER FACILTIES **
Vehicle Features

ABS, Adjustable steering column, Aluminium window surround,
Anti theft system, Auto boot lid opening, Auto dimming rear view
mirror with acoustic windscreen, Automatic headlights +
automatic windscreen wipers, Automatic tri-zone climate control,
Body colour bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Centre
console with cupholders, Chrome rolled exhaust, Colour driver's
information system display, Concert radio/single CD player with
MP3 facility, DAB digital radio module, Diesel particulate filter,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electric front windows, Electro-
mechanical PAS, Electromechanical parking brake, ESP +
traction control, First aid kit, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front
centre armrest with 2 x 12v sockets, Front fog lights, Front head
restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front sports
seats including electric lumbar support, HDD navigation system
plus, Heated electric door mirrors, Heated front seats, Isofix front
passenger and rear seat preparation, LED daytime running
lights, Locking wheel bolts, Rain sensor, Rear armrest, Rear
headrests, Rear LED lights, Remote central locking, Service
interval indicator, Side airbags, S Line body styling, S line sill
plates, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat,
Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Top tether anchor
plate for isofix child seat, Tyre pressure monitor, Warning
triangle, Xenon headlights including washers + auto range
adjustment

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:
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141811
Diesel
Manual
Black

1968

135

E (£195 p/a)
Coupe

31E
SH54HES

4626mm
1854mm
1372mm
4

455L

2090KG
500KG

46.3MPG

61.4MPG

54.3MPG

61L

6 SPEED
146MPH
7.4s
187.7BHP



