

Audi A5 2.0 TDI 190 Quattro S Line 2dr [Nav] | Jun 2016 ** FULL LEATHER **

BLACK, 141K, POWERSTEERING, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING, ELECTRIC WINDOWS, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, AIR CONDITIONING, CD PLAYER, FULL BLACK LEATHER INTERIOR, ALLOYS, COLOUR CODED, MOT;D, CLEAN TIDY EXAMPLE! FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY!

** ALL CARDS ACCEPTED **

** FINANCE AVAILABLE **

** TRADE INS WELCOME **

** FLEXIBLE VIEWING **

** FULL DEALER FACILTIES **

Vehicle Features

ABS, Adjustable steering column, Aluminium window surround, Anti theft system, Auto boot lid opening, Auto dimming rear view mirror with acoustic windscreen, Automatic headlights + automatic windscreen wipers, Automatic tri-zone climate control, Body colour bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Centre console with cupholders, Chrome rolled exhaust, Colour driver's information system display, Concert radio/single CD player with MP3 facility, DAB digital radio module, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electric front windows, Electromechanical PAS, Electromechanical parking brake, ESP + traction control, First aid kit, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front centre armrest with 2 x 12v sockets, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front sports seats including electric lumbar support, HDD navigation system plus, Heated electric door mirrors, Heated front seats, Isofix front passenger and rear seat preparation, LED daytime running lights, Locking wheel bolts, Rain sensor, Rear armrest, Rear headrests, Rear LED lights, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, S Line body styling, S line sill plates, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Top tether anchor plate for isofix child seat, Tyre pressure monitor, Warning triangle, Xenon headlights including washers + auto range adjustment

Miles:	141811
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1968
CO2 Emission:	135
Tax Band:	E (£195 p/a)
Body Style:	Coupe
Insurance group:	31E
Reg:	SH54HES

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4626mm
Width:	1854mm
Height:	1372mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	455L
Gross Weight:	2090KG
Max. Loading Weight:	500KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	46.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	54.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	61L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	146MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.4s
Engine Power BHP:	187.7BHP